
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S0704 -  NSHAMBA SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY
I II III IV 0

F
M 79 74 8 0 0
T 79 74 8 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S0704-0501 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 55-D
S0704-0502 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 61-C
S0704-0503 M 14 III G/S 50-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 36-S
S0704-0504 M 14 III G/S 29-F,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 33-F
S0704-0505 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 51-D
S0704-0506 M 12 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 49-E
S0704-0507 M 11 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 48-E
S0704-0508 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 46-E
S0704-0509 M 11 II G/S 41-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 44-E
S0704-0510 M 11 II G/S 44-E,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 43-E
S0704-0511 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 61-C
S0704-0512 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 77-B,     KIS 67-C
S0704-0513 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 65-C
S0704-0514 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 53-D
S0704-0515 M 13 III G/S 40-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 36-S
S0704-0516 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 54-D
S0704-0517 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 54-D
S0704-0518 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 60-C
S0704-0519 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 47-E
S0704-0520 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 64-C
S0704-0521 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 58-D
S0704-0522 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 57-D
S0704-0523 M 11 II G/S 45-E,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 39-S
S0704-0524 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 53-D
S0704-0525 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 55-D,     KIS 40-E
S0704-0526 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 53-D
S0704-0527 M 13 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 50-D,     KIS 46-E
S0704-0528 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 53-D
S0704-0529 M 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 45-E
S0704-0530 M 9 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 62-C
S0704-0531 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 57-D
S0704-0532 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 42-E
S0704-0533 M 12 II G/S 34-F,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 45-E
S0704-0534 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 49-E
S0704-0535 M 11 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 56-D,     KIS 51-D
S0704-0536 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 57-D

ELIAS HAMIS MALILA  
ELIAS RANGIMBILI LUZOMEKA  
ELISHA MARTINE BULASHI  
ELVIN MWESIGWA SADOTH  
EMILIAN EMMANUEL LUTUBIJA  
EMMANUEL BUKWIMBA KAJANJA  

FULL NAME

ABEL GADSON ABEL  
ABEL MZIMA AUGUSTINE  
ABILIUS MWANUZI SEVELIAN  
ABUBAKAR ATHUMANI ABUBAKAR  
ADOLPH BARAKA AMBROSE  

DENISI DOMINICK PAULO  
DEVIS SEBASTIAN DEUS  
DOTTO NGASA YAMULINGA  
DOTTO SIMON ROBERT  
EDWARD SIMON MINZI  
ELIAS AKIBA THOMAS  

BONIPHACE DAUDI CHACHA  

ALEX MATHIAS HAGWE  
ALEX MISANGO CHRIFORD  
ALEX RASHIDA KULWA  
ALLY HALITH HAMRY  
AMOS BUSWETA SONGANO  
BARAKA IMANI SEBASTIAN  

CHARLES MASALU POLIKAPO  
CHARLES PASCHAL ELIAS  
CHRISTIAN KIBAO MAGANGA  
DAVID ALEX KADUS  
DAVID MACHELE WILLIAM  

BARAKA MASALU MGILA  
BARAKA MOHAMED JUMANNE  
BARAKA SAFARI SOSPETER  
BECKHAM ALEX AGREY  
BEKAMU EMANUEL MSUSA  
BENEDICTO FRANK HUSSEIN  

ERNEST KAYELA KAPAMI  
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S0704-0537 M 12 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 43-E
S0704-0538 M 11 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 46-E
S0704-0539 M 11 II G/S 49-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 46-E
S0704-0540 M 12 II G/S 38-S,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 45-E
S0704-0541 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 46-E
S0704-0542 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 44-E
S0704-0543 M 14 III G/S 69-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 37-S,     KIS 49-E
S0704-0544 M 12 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 51-D,     KIS 47-E
S0704-0545 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 45-E
S0704-0546 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 45-E
S0704-0547 M 8 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 63-C
S0704-0548 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 49-E
S0704-0549 M 13 III G/S 61-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 37-S
S0704-0550 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 57-D
S0704-0551 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 54-D
S0704-0552 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 56-D
S0704-0553 M 12 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 48-E
S0704-0554 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 60-C
S0704-0555 M -- ABS
S0704-0556 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 46-E
S0704-0557 M 12 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 47-E
S0704-0558 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 57-D
S0704-0559 M 11 II G/S 53-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 44-E
S0704-0560 M 11 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 49-E
S0704-0561 M 10 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 50-D
S0704-0562 M -- ABS
S0704-0563 M 10 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 56-D
S0704-0564 M 12 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     KIS 38-S
S0704-0565 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 48-E
S0704-0566 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 67-C,     KIS 66-C
S0704-0567 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 48-E
S0704-0568 M 11 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 51-D
S0704-0569 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 41-E
S0704-0570 M 12 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 37-S
S0704-0571 M 8 I G/S 71-B,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 55-D
S0704-0572 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 40-E
S0704-0573 M 9 I G/S 61-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 50-D
S0704-0574 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 49-E
S0704-0575 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 52-D
S0704-0576 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 41-E
S0704-0577 M 13 III G/S 54-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 32-F
S0704-0578 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 58-D,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 49-E
S0704-0579 M 11 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 43-E
S0704-0580 M 11 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 41-E
S0704-0581 M 11 II G/S 42-E,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 40-E
S0704-0582 M 11 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 59-D
S0704-0583 M 15 III G/S 38-S,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 39-S,     KIS 36-S
S0704-0584 M 10 II G/S 74-B,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 52-D
S0704-0585 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 61-C,     KIS 45-E

FRANK YOHANA BUNZALI  

MUJUNI DAMASEN APPORINARY  
MUSA ADAM MANYASI  
MUSTAFA MUSTAFA MASHAKA  
MZIHILI RWESHABULA MICKDADI  

JUSTIN MWOMBEKI KORNEL  
KELVIN BENEDICTOR JAPHET  
LAMECK LEBAYO KAYENGELE  
LUCAS JAMES LUSOLOJA  
MASIGE FAIDA ATHANAS  
MISANA ZENOBI MISANA  

FRANSIS ELIAS MATHIAS  
GABRIEL SIMION DANIEL  
HAMIDU BAHATI KAZUNGU  
HASSAN JOHN HASSAN  
JANSON SADOCK VUNGU  
JAPHET JOSEPH KASWAHILI  

FAIDA DAUDI KULWA  
FESTUS MUSSA JOSEPH  
FILBERT MTOBESHA MASUNU  
FRANK MAKWAYA EMMANUEL  

JOANES JONES REVELIAN  
JOFREY GEORGE OMUYA  
JOHN MISHAGI MAGATA  
JOSEPH MAPAMBANO JOSEPH  
JUMA JAIRO DEUS  
JUNIOR GODLOVE KINJOFU  

YOHANA JAMES PAMBE  
YOHANA JOSEPH RYOBA  

STIVIN JUMA MKUYU  
SYLIVESTER MUMANZA NDEGE  
THABIT HAMISI ISMAIL  
TIMOTHEO LUCAS PALA  
VENANCE MASIGO KAZUBA  
WALTER PAULINI WILFRED  

RAJABU MOHAMED RAJABU  
RAPHAEL KASEKO JUMA  
RICHARD MASATU COSTANTINE  
SAMWEL RAPHAEL OKELO  
SHIJA KANZAGA MAZURI  
SHINYANGA SHINYANGA SIMON  

NACK WASONGA LUCAS  
NAWAWI MOHAMED HUSSEIN  
NYANGIGE NYAMHANGA MAGOGE  
OKTAVIAN RWETEMBULA AMOS  
PASCHAL MGEMA CHARLES  
PAUL BUHIRI MARCO  

MNOBE HAMISI MAZIGO  
MTAN ANTHON NOAH  
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S0704-0586 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 54-D

S0704-0587 M 9 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  21.5-F

S0704-0588 M 8 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  42.5-E

S0704-0589 M 7 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  43-E

S0704-0590 M 10 II
G/S 33-F,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 66-C,     
BAM  22.5-F

S0704-0591 M 7 I
G/S 46-E,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  46-E

S0704-0592 M 6 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  39-S

S0704-0593 M 8 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0704-0594 M 5 I
G/S 44-E,     GEO 80-A,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 84-A,     
BAM  36.5-S

S0704-0595 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  27.5-F

S0704-0596 M 12 II
G/S 63-C,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 49-E,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  27-F

S0704-0597 M 7 I
G/S 50-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  43-E

S0704-0598 M 11 II
G/S 47-E,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 68-C,     
BAM  31-F

S0704-0599 M 11 II
G/S 46-E,     GEO 48-E,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  38.5-S

S0704-0600 M 8 I
G/S 44-E,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  22.5-F

S0704-0601 M 7 I
G/S 50-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  44-E

S0704-0602 M 8 I
G/S 48-E,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  61.5-C

S0704-0603 M 5 I
G/S 58-D,     GEO 78-B,     CHE 71-B,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  56-D

S0704-0604 M 9 I
G/S 43-E,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  65-C

S0704-0605 M 9 I
G/S 63-C,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0704-0606 M 7 I
G/S 55-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  61-C

S0704-0607 M 11 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 46-E,     CHE 57-D,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  42.5-E

S0704-0608 M 9 I
G/S 49-E,     GEO 49-E,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  38-S

S0704-0609 M 9 I
G/S 64-C,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  40.5-E

S0704-0610 M 5 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 72-B,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  32.5-F

S0704-0611 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  42-E

ZAKAYO MAGESA CHRIZANT  

ABDUAHADI MAULID AYUBU  

ABEL SHIJA JACKSON  

ALFRED PHILIPO MAZURI  

DERICK NIVADIUS NDYETABULA  

DICKSON MANENO MDOMO  

ELIPHAZ BUYELE MALEMO  

EMANUEL SYLVESTER NYAMRANGA  

EMMANUELI LUTOBEKA JASTINE  

ENOS AMOS JOHN  

CASIAN BAHATI KITASOKA  

DANFORD MBERWA BRIGHTON  

DANIEL JOHNSON OKECHI  

DANSON MTANO MSILANGA  

DAVID EDWIN MGANGA  

DEOGRATIUS HERMAN SHANA  

ALLEN SWEYA SENGEREMA  

AMOS MHINDA MAGANIKO  

ANTONY ABAS NESTORY  

AZEALI ABEDI AMRI  

BRAXTON ABOUBAKARI MGENDI  

BUNDALA ROBERTH KAGOYI  

ERICK ERNEST CLEMENT  

ERICK HOJA MALEKANA  

FEDRICK MATHIAS ELIAS  

FESTUS NICORAUS MNYARO  

LAKE ZONE Form VI mock - Nov. 2025



S0704-0612 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  33-F

S0704-0613 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     GEO 51-D,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  24.5-F

S0704-0614 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 69-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  31-F

S0704-0615 M -- ABS

S0704-0616 M 10 II
G/S 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 69-C,     
BAM  25-F

S0704-0617 M 8 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 66-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  35.5-S

S0704-0618 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  66-C

S0704-0619 M 8 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 54-D,     BIO 82-A,     
BAM  53-D

S0704-0620 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     GEO 54-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  32.5-F

S0704-0621 M 8 I
G/S 36-S,     GEO 64-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0704-0622 M 8 I
G/S 50-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  31-F

S0704-0623 M 6 I
G/S 67-C,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 72-B,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  33-F

S0704-0624 M 9 I
G/S 41-E,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0704-0625 M 8 I
G/S 55-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  54.5-D

S0704-0626 M 10 II
G/S 39-S,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  31-F

S0704-0627 M 8 I
G/S 46-E,     GEO 61-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  31.5-F

S0704-0628 M 8 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  23-F

S0704-0629 M 8 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 74-B,     
BAM  38.5-S

S0704-0630 M 10 II
G/S 54-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  39.5-E

S0704-0631 M 8 I
G/S 55-D,     GEO 65-C,     CHE 50-D,     BIO 80-A,     
BAM  20.5-F

S0704-0632 M 7 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0704-0633 M 6 I
G/S 59-D,     GEO 81-A,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  41-E

S0704-0634 M 9 I
G/S 55-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 53-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  32.5-F

S0704-0635 M 9 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  37-S

S0704-0636 M 10 II
G/S 57-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  13-F

S0704-0637 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     GEO 70-B,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  42-E

JACKSON JOHN JOSEPH  

JAKAYA HENRY NYIRATHO  

JAKSON EMANUEL CHAULO  

JAPHETI SHIJA SEKA  

JOHN KIBINA LUSENDAMILA  

JOSEPH ZENOBI MISANA  

GIFT DESDERY GEORGE  

HAMISI JUMANNE SAHANI  

HOSEA DOTTO MWENDESHA  

IBRAHIM EMANUEL MAGANGA  

IBRAHIM SIMBA ATHUMAN  

ISMAIL MALELE REJA  

FRED MASHIMBA JUMANNE  

GABRIEL CHACHA RYOBA  

LONGINO KABANGA BONIPHACE  

LWEKEZA FLORENCE BARNABA  

MAJULA LAMERCK LUCAS  

MARCO VITALIS LUGODISHA  

MASALU MAIGE LUBANGO  

MATHIAS AMOS LEONARD  

JUMANNE MATHIAS NTIGA  

KAZUNGU KANYILIZU SHIJA  

KURWA MUGETA MANYAMA  

LAMECK MBOGOMA KUBILUHA  

LEONARD KOMANYA POLEPOLE  

LIVINUS MUKIZA ANTIDIUS  
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S0704-0638 M 8 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 63-C,     CHE 67-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  58.5-D

S0704-0639 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 65-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  45-E

S0704-0640 M 10 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 53-D,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  31.5-F

S0704-0641 M 10 II
G/S 52-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 73-B,     
BAM  21.5-F

S0704-0642 M 8 I
G/S 52-D,     GEO 66-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  40-E

S0704-0643 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 58-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  26-F

S0704-0644 M 9 I
G/S 54-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  46.5-E

S0704-0645 M 7 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 70-B,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  28-F

S0704-0646 M 8 I
G/S 48-E,     GEO 68-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  25.5-F

S0704-0647 M 10 II
G/S 58-D,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  49-E

S0704-0648 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  37.5-S

S0704-0649 M 10 II
G/S 49-E,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 48-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  32-F

S0704-0650 M 8 I
G/S 40-E,     GEO 67-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  47-E

S0704-0651 M 8 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 71-B,     
BAM  31-F

S0704-0652 M 8 I
G/S 62-C,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  26-F

S0704-0653 M 11 II
G/S 44-E,     GEO 50-D,     CHE 47-E,     BIO 70-B,     
BAM  34-F

S0704-0654 M 10 II
G/S 43-E,     GEO 55-D,     CHE 55-D,     BIO 75-B,     
BAM  39-S

S0704-0655 M 8 I
G/S 52-D,     GEO 58-D,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 83-A,     
BAM  34-F

S0704-0656 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     GEO 69-C,     CHE 52-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  30-F

S0704-0657 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 56-D,     BIO 77-B,     
BAM  46-E

S0704-0658 M 9 I
G/S 47-E,     GEO 56-D,     CHE 59-D,     BIO 81-A,     
BAM  43-E

S0704-0659 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     GEO 57-D,     CHE 64-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  42.5-E

S0704-0660 M 8 I
G/S 54-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 63-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  36.5-S

S0704-0661 M 8 I
G/S 49-E,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 60-C,     BIO 76-B,     
BAM  32-F

S0704-0662 M 9 I
G/S 57-D,     GEO 59-D,     CHE 68-C,     BIO 72-B,     
BAM  35-S

S0704-0663 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     GEO 62-C,     CHE 61-C,     BIO 79-B,     
BAM  36-S

MATHIAS KAMULI MASHILI  

MATHIAS MATHIAS MWIPAGI  

MATHIAS RAPHAEL MASULE  

MELKIADI JOHN KADUSHI  

MUSSA EDWARD LAZARO  

MWITA MAKARA MWITA  

STEVEN OKINYI JABUORO  

TAYEBWA EUSTADI KANYAMBO  

VICENT LUKWALA MAWAZO  

VICTOR SAMWEL MABULA  

WAMBURA FAUSTINE MAINGU  

WILLIAM MAYUNGA STEPHANO  

PAUL MASAKA NTIGA  

PHILIMON RICHARD RUTARAKA  

RAMADHANI MUSA MKETO  

RAPHAEL THOMAS KANYARA  

SAIMON SAMORA MAGAWA  

SAMWEL NDEBILE GESA  

NGALULA PASTORY MBELELE  

NICOLAUS MASAYI MAYUNGA  

NILVANI PETRO NG'OSHA  

NURDIN ATHUMAN NURU  

PASCHAL GWILASA HAMAL  

PAUL BENARD MALISHA  

YELA LUBIMBI MASUBI  

YOHANA JOSEPH MASHERIA  
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S0704-0664 M 8 I
G/S 53-D,     GEO 60-C,     CHE 62-C,     BIO 78-B,     
BAM  35-S

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION
TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES
EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA
CENTRE CATEGORY
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)
CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL
161 158 3.3789 45 / 68 86 / 132 Grade C (Good)
920 84 4.7978 38 / 59 112 / 144 Grade F (Fail)
161 161 3.0994 26 / 55 70 / 99 Grade C (Good)
84 82 3.7917 23 / 53 64 / 116 Grade D (Satisfactory)
77 77 3.0844 34 / 51 81 / 98 Grade C (Good)
77 77 1.8442 9 / 47 11 / 76 Grade B (Very Good)
77 45 4.4481 15 / 40 39 / 93 Grade D (Satisfactory)

A B C D E S          F
0 7 61 60 26 4          3
0 22 54 8 0 0          836
2 12 90 52 3 2          0
0 0 10 26 39 7          2
0 8 43 23 3 0          0

16 57 4 0 0 0          0
0 0 4 4 20 17          32

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT
GEN. STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY
BAM 

ZACHARIA MAKOYE SHAGEMBE  

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE
SUBJECT NAME
GENERAL STUDIES
HISTORY
GEOGRAPHY
KISWAHILI
CHEMISTRY
BIOLOGY

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING
KAGERA
161
2.5255 Grade B (Very Good)
CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE
29 / 59
109 / 177
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